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Nome
HONDA
DIPLOMATA
GASTAO
FERRARI
GRAFITE
FEIO
PATINHO FEIO
ROXINHO
MIRAGEM
CHACAL
FININHO
SID
BORIS
ZE PILINTRA
121
MARRETA
SADAN
MELAO
ELEGANTE
TANTA

Anilha
023462
039992
526181
025408
483930
032996
037405
063571
063443
602345
475595
041901
049340
271617
289586
153020
141421
021101
069738
049166

RESULTADO TRINCA FERRO 21/11/2021
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
VOLNEI CARLOS
LUCAS CARLOTTO
CARLOS
ALEXANDRO
TIAGO GABRIEL
ADRIANO
ADEVILSON - DITO
PEDRO ROSA
VOLNEI FREITAS - NEI
CLAUDINEY MENDES
GEAN - PASTOR
DANIEL
ADEMIR ALANE
RUAN BORGES
ANDERSON
FABRICIO
JOSE NOEDIR BORBA
GERALDO LOUREN¢O
JOSE EDIO GOMES
CARLOS ALVES

Cidade
ARARANGUA -SC

TORRES - RS

BAL ARROIO DO SILVA - SC

TURVO - SC
TURVO - SC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA - SC

BAL ARROIO DO SILVA - SC

ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
MARACAJA - SC

BAL.ARROIO DO SILVA - SC

ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC

10/15 min
0/148
0/142
0/141
0/138
0/135
0/132
0/132
0/130
0/125
0/124
0/123
0/123
0/122
0/122
0/109
0/109
0/109
0/108
0/107
0/107

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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